

**RFB NO. 2020-115 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE OF COLOR PRODUCTION DIGITAL PRESS  
AND MAINTENANCE**

			ImageNet Consulting, LLC Carrollton, TX HUB - No	
			MODEL PROPOSED: Konica Minolta AccurioPress C12000	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION			COST
1	Press Acquisition Price			\$172,826.38
1A	Set-up: (The price MUST include rigging, delivery and installation)			\$750.00
1B	Training: Including documentation and reference manuals.			Included
2A	Annual Service Base Fee: (Fee must include requirements stated on Questionnaire Form)			\$3,300.00
2B	Service Rates: (Print/Copy is defined as one (1) side, of sheet for Color and Mono)	Estimated No. of Prints/Copies	Rate per Print/Copy	
1	Meter 1: Color Up to 15"	250,000	\$0.0320	\$8,000.00
2	Meter 2: ANY size monochrome	100,000	\$0.0095	\$950.00
3	Meter 3: Color up to 19.2"	750,000	\$0.0320	\$24,000.00
4	Meter 4: XLS	1,000	\$0.0320	\$32.00
	TOTAL:			\$209,858.38
	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER:			3-4 Weeks

AWARD: UBEO, LLC

**RFB NO. 2020-115 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE OF COLOR PRODUCTION DIGITAL PRESS  
AND MAINTENANCE**

FlexPrint Intermediate LLC dba Marimon Business Systems LLC Farmers Branch, TX HUB - No
MODEL PROPOSED: Canon ImagePress C10000

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION			COST
1	Press Acquisition Price			\$195,430.00
1A	Set-up: (The price MUST include rigging, delivery and installation)			\$2,680.00
1B	Training: Including documentation and reference manuals.			\$6,880.00
2A	Annual Service Base Fee: (Fee must include requirements stated on Questionnaire Form)			\$0.00
2B	Service Rates: (Print/Copy is defined as one (1) side, of sheet for Color and Mono)	Estimated No. of Prints/Copies	Rate per Print/Copy	
1	Meter 1: Color Up to 15"	250,000	\$0.0415	\$10,375.00
2	Meter 2: ANY size monochrome	100,000	\$0.0102	\$1,020.00
3	Meter 3: Color up to 19.2"	750,000	\$0.0415	\$31,125.00
4	Meter 4: XLS	1,000	N/A	N/A
	TOTAL:			\$247,510.00
	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER:			10 Days

AWARD: UBEO, LLC

**RFB NO. 2020-115 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE OF COLOR PRODUCTION DIGITAL PRESS  
AND MAINTENANCE**

			Novatech, Inc. Irving, TX HUB - No	
			MODEL PROPOSED: KMBS AccurioPress C6085	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION			COST
1	Press Acquisition Price			\$184,406.00
1A	Set-up: (The price MUST include rigging, delivery and installation)			Included
1B	Training: Including documentation and reference manuals.			Included
2A	Annual Service Base Fee: (Fee must include requirements stated on Questionnaire Form)			\$1,000.00
2B	Service Rates: (Print/Copy is defined as one (1) side, of sheet for Color and Mono)	Estimated No. of Prints/Copies	Rate per Print/Copy	
1	Meter 1: Color Up to 15"	250,000	\$0.0450	\$11,250.00
2	Meter 2: ANY size monochrome	100,000	\$0.0155	\$1,550.00
3	Meter 3: Color up to 19.2"	750,000	\$0.0450	\$33,750.00
4	Meter 4: XLS	1,000	N/A	N/A
	TOTAL:			\$231,956.00
	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER:			15 Business Days

AWARD: UBEO, LLC

**RFB NO. 2020-115 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE OF COLOR PRODUCTION DIGITAL PRESS  
AND MAINTENANCE**

<b>UBEO, LLC</b> <b>Grapevine, TX</b> <b>HUB - No</b> <b>COOP - Yes</b>
<b>MODEL PROPOSED: Xerox IR120</b>

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION			COST
1	Press Acquisition Price			<b>\$158,700.00</b>
1A	Set-up: (The price MUST include rigging, delivery and installation)			<b>Included</b>
1B	Training: Including documentation and reference manuals.			<b>Included</b>
2A	Annual Service Base Fee: (Fee must include requirements stated on Questionnaire Form)			<b>\$9,600.00</b>
2B	Service Rates: (Print/Copy is defined as one (1) side, of sheet for Color and Mono)	Estimated No. of Prints/Copies	<b>Rate per Print/Copy</b>	
1	Meter 1: Color Up to 15"	250,000	<b>\$0.033</b>	<b>\$8,250.00</b>
2	Meter 2: ANY size monochrome	100,000	<b>\$0.009</b>	<b>\$900.00</b>
3	Meter 3: Color up to 19.2"	750,000	<b>\$0.036</b>	<b>\$27,000.00</b>
4	Meter 4: XLS	1,000	<b>\$0.063</b>	<b>\$63.00</b>
	<b>TOTAL:</b>			<b>\$204,513.00</b>
	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER:			<b>7-10 Business Days</b>

AWARD: UBEO, LLC

**RFB NO. 2020-115 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE OF COLOR PRODUCTION DIGITAL PRESS  
AND MAINTENANCE**

Dahill Office Technology Corporation dba Xerox Business Solutions Southwest San Antonio, TX HUB - No
MODEL PROPOSED: Xerox IR 120 Digital Press

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION			COST
1	Press Acquisition Price			\$179,617.40
1A	Set-up: (The price MUST include rigging, delivery and installation)			\$4,950.00
1B	Training: Including documentation and reference manuals.			\$4,290.00
2A	Annual Service Base Fee: (Fee must include requirements stated on Questionnaire Form)			\$10,680.00
2B	Service Rates: (Print/Copy is defined as one (1) side, of sheet for Color and Mono)	Estimated No. of Prints/Copies	Rate per Print/Copy	
1	Meter 1: Color Up to 15"	250,000	\$0.0295	\$7,375.00
2	Meter 2: ANY size monochrome	100,000	\$0.0095	\$950.00
3	Meter 3: Color up to 19.2"	750,000	\$0.0375	\$28,125.00
4	Meter 4: XLS	1,000	\$0.0340	\$34.00
	TOTAL:			\$236,021.40
	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER:			30 Days